
FLIGHT 1 (BLUE TEES) 
1ST CARLSON, ROYAL 49.5 18.00$                             

GORMAN, PETE 49.5 18.00$                             

2ND CONRY, PAT 51 14.00$                             

NELSON, RICK 51 14.00$                             

CURRAN, PAT 51 14.00$                             

CAIN, JIM 51 14.00$                             

PASTERNAK, MIKE 51 14.00$                             

KANE, JOHN 51 14.00$                             

5TH DUNCAN, PAT 51.5 8.75$                               

WENGER, GENE 51.5 8.75$                               

VANDERGRIFF, STEVE 51.5 8.75$                               

RAINVILLE, TOM 51.5 8.75$                               

7TH DAVIS, JERRY 52.5 5.00$                               

COX, RON 52.5 5.00$                               

FLIGHT 2 (WHITE TEES)
1ST BYRNE, JOE 46.5 18.00$                             

WILSON, KEITH 46.5 18.00$                             

2ND HOLLEVOET, PHIL 47 16.00$                             

ASSENMACHER, GARY 47 16.00$                             

3RD BUTT, ROBERT 47.5 13.00$                             

TROST, RON 47.5 13.00$                             

GREER, BILL 47.5 13.00$                             

REESE, DON 47.5 13.00$                             

5TH MARTIN, MARTY 48.5 4.38$                               

LEWIS, BILL 48.5 4.38$                               

NELSON, KEN 48.5 4.38$                               

KRUSE, BOB 48.5 4.38$                               

GOLDMAN, MARTY 48.5 4.38$                               

RHEA, TOM 48.5 4.38$                               

KIRBY, GERALD 48.5 4.38$                               

KOON, RICHARD 48.5 4.38$                               

320.00$                           
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